

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15917/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 07/03/2013 in WP No.13057/2013 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim  
relief)

Date: 01/05/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Chauhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 2nd May, 2013 before an appropriate  
Bench.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master