

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15917/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 07/03/2013 in WP No.13057/2013 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification of Court's Order and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

[ONLY I.A. NO. 2 FOR MODIFICATION WITH OFFICE REPORT IS LISTED]

Date: 24/02/2014 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subodh Markandey, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned senior counsel for the petitioners prays for time to respond to the interlocutory application filed by respondent Nos. 3 to 5. Same may be done within four weeks.  
List the interlocutory application thereafter.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

|(Renuka Sadana)  
|Court Master

|